The net tangible book value of our common stock as of July 31, 2011 was $18,979,830, or $0.165 per share. Net
tangible book value per share of our common stock is equal to our net tangible assets (tangible assets less total
liabilities) divided by the number of shares of our common stock issued and outstanding as of July 31, 2011.

   Dilution per share represents the difference between the public offering price per share of our common stock and
the adjusted net tangible book value per share of our common stock after giving effect to this offering. After reflecting
the sale of 15,050,000 shares of our common stock offered by us at the public offering price of $0.50 per share, less
estimated offering expenses of approximately $50,000, our adjusted net tangible book value per share of our common
stock at July 31, 2011 would have been $26,454,830, or $0.203 per share. This change represents an immediate
increase in net tangible book value per share of our common stock of $0.038 per share to existing shareholders and an
immediate dilution of $0.297 per share to new investors purchasing shares of our common stock pursuant to this
offering. The following table illustrates this per-share dilution:

   Public offering price per share $ 0.50

   Net tangible book value per share as of July
31, 2011 $ 0.165
   Increase per share attributable to existing
investors $ 0.038

   Adjusted net tangible book value per share
as of July 31, 2011 $ 0.203

   Dilution per share to new investors $ 0.297

S-12

Edgar Filing: SILVER BULL RESOURCES, INC. - Form 424B5

24

THE COMPANY
Overview

Silver Bull Resources, Inc., formerly known as Metalline Mining Company, is an exploration stage company, formed
under the laws of the state of Nevada, and is engaged in the mineral exploration business in Mexico and Gabon,
Africa. We currently own or control several concessions, which are located in the municipality of Sierra Mojada,
Coahuila, Mexico (the “Sierra Mojada Project”). Our primary objective is to define sufficient mineral reserves on the
Sierra Mojada Project to justify the development of a mechanized mining operation. We conduct our operations in